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Districts:

Type

SC
SP

Dist #

0485
8050

Description

BLAIR-TAYLOR
C-BLAIR INLAND LAKE REHAB

SC = School,  SP = Special

 
Net Tax
Special Assmnt
Special Chrg
Delinquent Chrg
Private Forest
Woodland Tax
Managed Forest
Prop. Tax Interest
Spec. Tax Interest
Prop. Tax Penalty
Spec. Tax Penalty
Other Charges
TOTAL

Amt Due
474.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
474.10

Amt Paid
474.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

474.10

Balance
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tax Address:

SIGNE E JORGENSON
INGRID L JORGENSON
3017B N 9TH ST APT 2
SHEBOYGAN WI 53083

Payment History:

Date

01/11/2022

Receipt #

    2871
        
        
        
        

Type

T

Amount

474.10

Installments

1
2
 
 
 

End Date

01/31/2022
07/31/2022

Total

237.05
237.05

Land Value
Improve Value
Total Value
Ratio
Fair Mrkt Value

10,700
11,800
22,500
0.8175
27,500

206 - CITY OF BLAIR
TREMPEALEAU COUNTY, WISCONSIN

Net Mill Rate
Gross Tax
School Credit
Total
First Dollar Credit
Lottery Credit    0 Claims
Net Tax

 0.023961066
584.98

45.85
539.13

65.03
0.00

474.10

Owner(s):

O - JORGENSON, SIGNE E
C - JORGENSON, INGRID L

Tax Bill #:           544684

Payment Type:  A-Adjustment, B-Write Off Bankrupt, D-Write Off Deeded, Q-Quit Claim, R-Redemption, T-TaxKey:

Parcel #:  
Alt. Parcel #:  

* = Primary

O = Current Owner,  C = Current Co-Owner

Property Address(es):

* 137 W 4TH ST

206-00469-0000

(Posted Payments)

Abbreviated Description:
(See recorded documents for a complete legal description.)

PT NW NE *90' X 130'*
Date

07/23/2010

Doc #

    404432

Vol/Page

870/269
444/382

Type

QCD

Parcel History:Acres: 0.270

Plat: 

* N/A-NOT AVAILABLE

* = Primary Block/Condo Bldg: Tract:

21-21N-07W  NW NE 

(S-T-R 40¼ 160¼ GL)


