2021 Real Estate Tax Summary					04/22/20	22 12:21 PM Page 1 Of 1
Parcel #: Alt. Parcel #:	206-00469-0000	206 - CITY OF BLAIR TREMPEALEAU COUNTY, WISCONSIN				
Tax Address: SIGNE E JORGENSON INGRID L JORGENSON 3017B N 9TH ST APT 2 SHEBOYGAN WI 53083			Owner(s): O = Current Owner, C = Current Co-Owner O - JORGENSON, SIGNE E C - JORGENSON, INGRID L			
Districts: SC = School, SP = Special			Property Address(es): * = Primary			
SC 0485 BL	5 BLAIR-TAYLOR			Т		
Abbreviated Descri	ption: Acres	: 0.270	Parcel History	:		
(See recorded documents PT NW NE *90' X 13	for a complete legal description 80'*	n.)	Date 07/23/2010	Doc # 40443:	Vol/Page 2 870/269 444/382	Type QCD
Plat: * = Prima * N/A-NOT AVAILAE Tax Bill #: 5	•		(S-T-R 40½ 160½ (S-T-R 40½ 160½ (S-07W NW NE N-07W NW NE 0.023961066		ck/Condo Bldg:	
Land Value Improve Value Total Value Ratio Fair Mrkt Value	10,700 11,800 22,500	Gross Tax School Credit	lit	584.98 45.85 539.13 65.03 0.00 474.10	End Date 1 01/31/2022 2 07/31/2022	Total 237.05 237.05
	Amt Due	Amt Paid	Balance			
Net Tax Special Assmnt Special Chrg Delinquent Chrg Private Forest Woodland Tax Managed Forest Prop. Tax Interest Spec. Tax Interest	474.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	474.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0			
Prop. Tax Penalty Spec. Tax Penalty Other Charges TOTAL	0.00 474.10	0.00 0.00 0.00 474.10	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00			
Payment History:	(Posted Payments	5)				
Date Recei	pt # Type 371 T	Amount 474.10				